Antenna Specification

Summary

ITEM ANT SPEC

Model Name 1007G

Antenna plate PCB antenna

Center Frequency 2450MHz 5500MHz

MAX. Gain 2. 4G (3. 18dBi) 5G (5. 23dBi)
Polarization horizontal polarization
Impedance 50 Q

Manufacture

AntennaPhoto&lLength (mm)




ANBECHBFERLQA
SHENZHEN FEISHENG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

TIRE
Frequency (MHz) | Efficiency (%) | Peak GAIN (dBi)
(TAESBO () (H47m)
30. 42 2. 47
43. 37 3.18
41. 53 2. 24

2D/3D B

2400MHz

U
.150.11,“ 180 170 180 '160-1?0150 170 160




A ECHBFERLA
SHENZHEN FEISHENG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

2450MHz

20 0 0210 5
30 237 30

60
To
80
90 ¥
100
110
120

150

1 i -16 !
&0 180 470 180 170 50 180 170 180 170

180 470480 170 b

2500MHz

20 10 0,210 5
30 254 30

90, X
100
110

120

150
"m-ﬂomn 170 e 180 410 180 170 o '15&‘1?0 180 170 160



